CENTRAL YAVAPAI FIRE DISTRICT
BOND DEBT SERVICE BANK RECONCILIATION OCTOBER, 2024

Reconciliation:

Bank Statement Balance:

Balance Per Bank: $ 396,270.58
Outstanding Charges: $ -
Outstanding Deposits: $ -
Ending Balance: $ 396,270.58

Beginning Balance: 10/01/2024 $ 188,596.16
Tax Revenue: $ 196,236.21
Interest Revenue: $ 11,438.21
Other: Tax Roll Corrections $ -
Other: $ -
Other: Agent Fees $ -
Ending Balance: $ 396,270.58
Difference Between Balances: $ -
Deposits Per Bank Statement:

Real Estate Taxes: $ 193,141.09
Personal Property Taxes: $ 3,095.12
Interest Income: $ 11,438.21
Other: $ -
Other: $ -
Other: $ -
Ending Balance: $ 207,674.42

Reconciliation Approved By:

Reconciliation Reviewed By:

Reconciliation Prepared By:

John Feddema, Interim Fire Chief

Lee Barnes, Assistant Chief of Administration

Katie Reeves, Finance Specialist IlI



CENTRAL YAVAPAI FIRE DISTRICT
BOND DEBT FUND - OCTOBER 2024

Real Estate Taxes: S 193,141.09
UPP Taxes: S 3,095.12
Interest Received: S 11,438.21
Other: S .

TOTAL: S 207,674.42




Yavapai County Treasurer
Monthly Statement

YAVAPAI

—— COUNTY —

Account: 6060240000 To Account: 6060240000 Jate Range: 10/01/2024 to 10/31/2024 12:00:00

R IR S e T O R RO MRS

6060240000

Begin Balance: 188,596.16 1,479,353.93

Income: 207,674.42,/ 251,362.00

LOC Advance: .00 .00
Expense: .00 (1,334,445.35) LOC: .00
LOC Payments: .00 .00 Warrants Outstanding: .00
Cash Balance: 396,270.58 396,270.58 End: 396,270.58

Monthly Statement Summary

|

6060240000 Central Yavapai Fire Dist BDS

11100.2022
11100.2023
11100.2024

12100.2010
12100.2011
12100.2012
12100.2013
12100.2014
12100.2015
12100.2016
12100.2017
12100.2018
12100.2019
12100.2020
12100.2021
12100.2022
12100.2023

12100.2024

38109.0

38113.0

90002.0

91702.0

92185.0

92190.0

92195.0

2022 Real Estate Taxes
2023 Real Estate Taxes

b 2024 Real Estate Taxes

2010 Personal Property Taxes
2011 Personal Property Taxes
2012 Personal Property Taxes
2013 Personal Property Taxes
2014 Personal Property Taxes
2015 Personal Property Taxes
2016 Personal Property Taxes
2017 Personal Property Taxes
2018 Personal Property Taxes
2019 Personal Property Taxes
2020 Personal Property Taxes
2021 Personal Property Taxes
2022 Personal Property Taxes
2023 Personal Property Taxes
2024 Personal Property Taxes

Interest on Investments St Treas
Interest on Investments-Wells Fargo

Beginning Balance:

4 r.q:j.‘ Il. o4

143321

Interest Pd on Tax Roll Corrections

Transfer out

Paying Agent Fees

Bond Interest Payment
Bond Redemption Payment

Ending Balance:

188,596.16  1,479,353.93
.00 (2.90)
1,335.67 6,325.80
191,805.42 195,551.64
.00 ' 1.35

.00 1.85

.00 1.94

1.96 4.23

.00 2.14

.00 3.77

.00 3.50

.00 4.75

4.75 7.81

.00 20.75

.00 1.50

.00 50.85

6.03 72.24
35.34 307.94
3,047.04 3,211.10
3,318.30 10,433.56
8,119.91 35,358.18
.00 (4.10)

.00 (2,668,182.50)

.00 (350.00)

.00 44,091.25

.00  1,290,000.00
396,270.58  396,270.58

Date: 11/12/2024 11:18 AM
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YAVAPAI Yavapai County Treasurer

COUNTY —

Monthly Statement

Account: 6060240000 To Account: 6060240000 Jate Range: 10/01/2024 to 10/31/2024 12:00:00
Monthly Statement Detail
Date Notes Amount C/D
6060240000 Central Yavapai Fire Dist BDS Beginning Balance: 188,596.16
11100.2023 2023 Real Estate Taxes Source Code Total: 1,335.67
10/01/2024 Tax Distribution 7.18| C
10/01/2024 Tax Distribution 245 C
10/02/2024 Tax Distribution 346 C
10/02/2024 Tax Distribution 75.04 C
10/03/2024 Tax Distribution 10.16 C
10/03/2024 Tax Distribution 112.73| C
10/04/2024 Tax Distribution 323.68 C
10/04/2024 Tax Distribution 2195 C
10/04/2024 Tax Distribution 52.14 C
10/04/2024 Tax Distribution 431 C
10/07/2024 Tax Distribution 51.68 C
10/08/2024 Tax Distribution 2743 C
10/09/2024 Tax Distribution 1959 C
10/10/2024 Tax Distribution 3.69 C
10/11/2024 Tax Distribution 11.65 C
10/11/2024 Tax Distribution 133.36 C
10/11/2024 Tax Distribution 9.58 C
10/14/2024 Tax Distribution 1794 C
10/14/2024 Tax Distribution 3162 C
10/15/2024 Tax Distribution 841 C
10/15/2024 Tax Distribution 21.29 C
10/16/2024 Tax Distribution 1039 C
10/16/2024 Tax Distribution 41 C
10/17/2024 Tax Distribution 46.35 C
10/17/2024 Tax Distribution 9.87 C
10/17/2024 Tax Distribution 1153 €
10/18/2024 Tax Distribution 1041 C
10/18/2024 Tax Distribution 487 C
10/21/2024 Tax Distribution 2454 C
10/22/2024 Tax Distribution 13.76| C
10/23/2024 Tax Distribution 13.57 C
10/23/2024 Tax Distribution .09 C
10/23/2024 Tax Distribution 480 C
10/24/2024 Tax Distribution 1.50 C
10/25/2024 Tax Distribution 70 €
10/25/2024 Tax Distribution 65.68 C
10/28/2024 Tax Distribution 8.11| C

Date: 11/12/2024 11:18 AM User: c00623 Page 2 of 12



Yavapai County Treasurer
Monthly Statement

YAVAPAI

———= LI LI N =

Account: 6060240000 To Account: 6060240000 Date Range: 10/01/2024 to 10/31/2024 12:00:00

Monthly Statement Detail

Date Notes Amount C/D
10/29/2024 Tax Distribution 89.86 C
10/29/2024 Tax Distribution .08 C
10/30/2024 Tax Distribution 27.26 C
10/30/2024 Tax Distribution 12.12| €
10/30/2024 Tax Distribution 27.04 C
10/31/2024 Tax Distribution .28 C
10/31/2024 Tax Distribution A1 €
10/31/2024 Tax Distribution 340 C

11100.2024 2024 Real Estate Taxes

10/01/2024 Tax Distribution 127.52| €
10/01/2024 Tax Distribution 250.10 C
10/01/2024 Tax Distribution 62.03 C
10/01/2024 Tax Distribution 7121 €
10/01/2024 Tax Distribution 81.51 C
10/02/2024 Tax Distribution 14046 C
10/02/2024 Tax Distribution 425.00 C
10/02/2024 Tax Distribution 8299 C
10/02/2024 Tax Distribution 10.50 C
10/02/2024 Tax Distribution 7050 C
10/03/2024 Tax Distribution 157.40 C
10/03/2024 Tax Distribution 667.59 C
10/03/2024 Tax Distribution 578.99 C
10/03/2024 Tax Distribution 7.06 C
10/03/2024 Tax Distribution 610.90 C
10/03/2024 Tax Distribution 260.49 C
10/03/2024 Tax Distribution 255,57 C
10/04/2024 Tax Distribution 676.85 C
10/04/2024 Tax Distribution 1,074.20 C
10/04/2024 Tax Distribution 747.13 C
10/04/2024 Tax Distribution 456.61 C
10/04/2024 Tax Distribution 118.04 C
10/04/2024 Tax Distribution 286.65 C
10/07/2024 Tax Distribution 1,091.80 C
10/07/2024 Tax Distribution 2645 C
10/07/2024 Tax Distribution 2,606.85 C
10/07/2024 Tax Distribution 485.75 C
10/07/2024 Tax Distribution 165.12 C
10/07/2024 Tax Distribution 217.08 C
10/08/2024 Tax Distribution 1,567.81 C

Source Code Total: 191,805.42

Date: 11/12/2024 11:18 AM
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YAVAPAI Yavapai County Treasurer

COUNTY —

Monthly Statement

Account: 6060240000 To Account: 6060240000 date Range: 10/01/2024 to 10/31/2024 12:00:00
Monthly Statement Detail

Date Notes Amount C/D

10/08/2024 Tax Distribution 39.20 C
10/08/2024 Tax Distribution 2,023.68 C
10/08/2024 Tax Distribution 726.75] C
10/08/2024 Tax Distribution 453.85 C
10/08/2024 Tax Distribution 517.71 C
10/08/2024 Tax Distribution 614.50 C
10/09/2024 Tax Distribution 1,224.84 C
10/09/2024 Tax Distribution 9.02 C
10/09/2024 Tax Distribution 4,092.76 C
10/09/2024 Tax Distribution 523.45 C
10/09/2024 Tax Distribution 1,899.96 C
10/09/2024 Tax Distribution 1012.21l €
10/09/2024 Tax Distribution 1,867.58 C
10/10/2024 Tax Distribution 1,056.20 C
10/10/2024 Tax Distribution 2,118.27| C
10/10/2024 Tax Distribution 810.37 C
10/10/2024 Tax Distribution 763.30 C
10/10/2024 Tax Distribution 274.66 C
10/10/2024 Tax Distribution 1,520.66 C
10/11/2024 Tax Distribution 1,128.03 C
10/11/2024 Tax Distribution 1,617.01| C
10/11/2024 Tax Distribution 528.48 C
10/11/2024 Tax Distribution 1,539,100 C
10/11/2024 Tax Distribution 892,57 C
10/11/2024 Tax Distribution 1,198.64 C
10/14/2024 Tax Distribution 743.12 C
10/14/2024 Tax Distribution 1,150.37, C
10/14/2024 Tax Distribution 439.08 C
10/14/2024 Tax Distribution 835.23 C
10/14/2024 Tax Distribution 27430 C
10/14/2024 Tax Distribution 492,42 C
10/15/2024 Tax Distribution 546.75 C
10/15/2024 Tax Distribution 8.78 C
10/15/2024 Tax Distribution 1,101.73 C
10/15/2024 Tax Distribution 513.221 C
10/15/2024 Tax Distribution 331.75 C
10/15/2024 Tax Distribution 1,002.03 C
10/16/2024 Tax Distribution 1,203.13 C
10/16/2024 Tax Distribution 1,812.03 C
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